
2025-2026 Home & School Committee List 
 

* Each family needs to volunteer for at least one committee to make the school year run smoothly! 
 

* All volunteers must have taken Virtus Training (635-9127 to register) and must complete the Request 
for Child Abuse/Neglect from the Diocese School Office. 

 
 

 

Home and School Officers 

 Name Phone E-Mail 

President Jenny Stephan 573-680-3474 jlstephan1@hotmail.com 

Vice-President Amanda Libbert 573-619-2095 amanda.libbert@gmail.com 

Treasurer Mandy Dorge 573-694-4659 dorge8102@gmail.com 

Secretary Meghan Gentges 573-694-6778 gentgesboys3@gmail.com 

 
 
 
 

Athletic Committee 

Chairperson: Jenny Stephan 573-680-3474 jlstephan1@hotmail.com 

Katie Donze 573-690-7773 Katie@enviroeng.com 

Alora Gentges 573-821-6576 alogentges@hotmail.com 

Amanda Libbert 573-619-2095 amanda.libbert@gmail.com 

Jenna Massman 573-694-2840 jenna.massman@gmail.com 

Alicia Massman 573-368-1774 aliciamassman@gmail.com 

Becki Orscheln 573-619-8538 wborscheln@gmail.com 

Ashley Scheulen 573-291-4149 ashleyscheulen@me.com 

Kate Wieberg 573-690-2429 kelf3f@gmail.com 

 
 

 



 

Field Day Planners 

Chairperson: Meghan Gentges 573-694-6778 gentgesboys3@gmail.com 

Jennifer Berhorst 573-690-8374 wild1mort@yahoo.com 

Brittany Brune 573-680-0822 brittany_kempker@gmail.com 

Mandy Dorge 573-694-4659 dorge8102@gmail.com 

Robin Kliethermes 573-680-4019 rlkliethermes@gmail.com 

Tara Mengwasser 573-291-4865 taralynne.1988@gmail.com 

Ashley Scheulen 573-291-4149 ashleyscheulen@me.com 

Tiffany Shanks 573-690-5400 tiff.m.shanks@gmail.com 

 
 
 

Library Helpers 

Julie Bussone 573-619-9804 julie.bussone@oa.mo.gov 

Robin Kliethermes 573-680-4019 rlkliethermes@gmail.com 

Mary Kloeppel 573-680-5325 rmkloeppel@gmail.com 

Lois Sandbothe (Wednesdays)   

 
 
 

Playground Committee 

Chairperson:   

Tyler Kirsch  tkirsch09@hotmail.com 

Russell Voss 573-619-1324  

 
 
 

Recess Helpers 

Kelsey Tappel 573-298-1450 kbmaxey1@gmail.com 

 



 

Room Party Planner 

Kindergarten Holly Kleffner 573-298-2718 hollyjiven@gmail.com 

First Grade Trisha Backues 573-645-2617 backues9917@gmail.com 

Second Grade Taylor Borgmeyer 573-645-1546 taylor.bb_2011@hotmail.com 

Third Grade Tiffany Shanks 573-690-5400 tiff.m.shanks@gmail.com 

Fourth Grade Vanessa Stuckenschneider 573-694-1911 vpeters1219@yahoo.com 

Fifth Grade Jenna Massman 573-694-2840 jenna.massman@gmail.com 

Sixth Grade Korie Bock 573-301-3499 klbock81@outlook.com 

Seventh Grade Jenny Stephan 573-680-3474 jlstephan1@hotmail.com 

Eighth Grade    

 
 
 

School Store 

Chairperson: Kelli Kloeppel 573-680-9555 Kloeppelcrew@yahoo.com 

Jennifer Brendel 573-821-4671 jennfenn91@yahoo.com 

Kylie Dickneite 573-619-8030 kmdickneite@hotmail.com 

Hanna Voss 573-578-3693 hrvoss14@gmail.com 

 
 
 

Staff Incentive Committee 

Chairperson: Taylor Knoll 573-690-1060 Taym1116@embarqmail.com 

Chairperson: Aubrey Rehagen 573-645-0673 aubry1993@gmail.com 

Trisha Backues 573-645-2617 backues9917@gmail.com 

Jennifer Brendel 573-821-4671 jennfenn91@yahoo.com 

Ashley DuValeus 573-291-1505 ashleed85@hotmail.com 

LeAnna Kirsch 573-680-6012 leannajansen@gmail.com 

Holly Kleffner 573-298-2718 hollyjiven@gmail.com 

Kelli Kloeppel 573-680-9555 Kloeppelcrew@yahoo.com 

Sarah Wieberg 573-690-2133 svoss85@yahoo.com 

 



 

Scrip Committee 

Chairperson: Amber Fennewald 573-201-9694 caac8709@gmail.com 

Cathy Backes 573-821-3544 cathywansing@gmail.com 

Amy Backes 573-291-6789 amye.backes@jcschools.us 

Amy Berhorst 573-619-7741 aberhorst@capstoneins.com 

Amanda Berhorst 573-619-9421 aberhorst86@gmail.com 

Nicole Berhorst 573-291-3396 nforck@hotmail.com 

Taylor Borgmeyer 573-645-1546 taylor.bb_2011@hotmail.com 

Jennifer Brendel 573-821-4671 jennfenn91@yahoo.com 

Liz Bruemmer 573-208-8267 kurtbruemmer09@gmail.com 

Stephanie Dake 573-433-4645 stephaniedake@hotmail.com 

Katie Donze 573-690-7773 Katie@enviroeng.com 

Keri Drinkard 573-680-0224 kdrinkard@jcmg.org 

Heather Dyball 573-619-3281 heather_dyball@sbcglobal.net 

Meghan Gentges 573-694-6778 gentgesboys3@gmail.com 

Alora Gentges 573-821-6576 alogentges@hotmail.com 

Trisha Reichel 573-619-4827 trisha_1983@icloud.com 

LeAnn Kampeter 573-690-5675 kampeter@sbcglobal.net 

Kelly Kampeter 573-680-5995 kelly.kampeter@gmail.com 

Calli Kempker 573-694-5276 calli.haslag16@gmail.com 

LeAnna Kirsch 573-680-6012 leannajansen@gmail.com 

Robin Kliethermes 573-680-4019 rlkliethermes@gmail.com 

Danielle Luecke 573-680-0592 Danielle.Luecke@oa.mo.gov 

Jenna Massman 573-694-2840 jenna.massman@gmail.com 

Alicia Massman 573-368-1774 aliciamassman@gmail.com 

Jennifer Oliver 573-690-2914 jenoliver3616@hotmail.com 

Brittney Plassmeyer 573-680-5244 plassmeyerbrittney@gmail.com 

Danielle Plassmeyer (CJ) 573-291-8566 dplassmeyer@molagers.org 

Jill Schulte 573-680-4431 jillywilly35@hotmail.com 



Megan Schulte 573-619-7356 mrackers518@gmail.com 

Sara Schwartze 573-694-0680 schwartzesara@gmail.com 

Tracy Weber 573-694-9633 tracy-weber@hotmail.com 

Kate Wieberg 573-690-2429 kelf3f@gmail.com 

 
 
 

Family Events Committee 

Chairperson:   

Brittany Huhn 573-821-3999 brit-berhorst@hotmail.com 

Holly Kleffner 573-298-2718 hollyjiven@gmail.com 

Kelli Kloeppel 573-680-9555 Kloeppelcrew@yahoo.com 

Aubry Rehagen 573-645-0673 aubry1993@gmail.com 

 
 
 

Technology Committee 

Brian Backes 573-619-6132 bmanbackes@gmail.com 

   

 
 
 

Life Runner Coordinator 

Chairperson:   

   

 
 
 

Box Tops/Coke Rewards 

Chairperson: Tracy Weber 573-694-9633 tracy-weber@hotmail.com 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

Calculate Receipts (Joe’s Market/Thriftway) 

Chairperson:   

Sarah Otto 573-619-7563 sarahotto12@gmail.com 

Valerie Schmitz 573-821-0282 vschmitz8322@gmail.com 

 
 
 

Chicken Dinner Chairpersons 

   

   

 
 
 

Mission Carnival Planners 

LeAnn Kampeter 573-690-5675 kampeter@sbcglobal.net 

Jennifer Oliver 573-690-2914 jenoliver3616@hotmail.com 

Tonya Schaben 573-690-0957 ktschaben@gmail.com 

Vanessa Stuckenschneider 573-694-1911 vpeters1219@yahoo.com 

 
 
 

School Supplies Committee 

Chairperson: Leslie Barnhart 573-619-0068 Labarnhart11@gmail.com 

Korie Bock 573-301-3499 klbock81@outlook.com 

Sara Schwartze 573-694-0680 schwartzesara@gmail.com 
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